Stura divans - Flores 489,00 €

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Staris

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Korpusa materials
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

233

142

6

42

50
Neizvelkams
Kreisais @it
Sudraba
Melna

Austs audums
Mikroveltrs

Plastmasa

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
7674-LL-71405631




